LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)

HOLIDAYS DESCRIPTION §E

11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitar 30 April 2024 (Tue.) Objective Review Test (ORT)

17.04.2024 | Wednesday | Ram Navami | 25 July to 20 July 2024 (Thu-Mon) | Periodic Test (PT-)

15.05.2024 Wednesday Summer Vacation 31 July 2024 (Wed.) Objective Review Test (ORT)

fo 18.06.2024 03 August 2024 (Saturday) PTM for PT.-I

17.06.2024 Wednesday Eid-ul-Adha 31 August 2024 (Saturday) Objective Review Test (ORT)

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 12 Sep to 16 Sep. 2024 (Thu-Mon) Periodic Test (PT.-1l)

26.08.2024 | Monday Janmasthami [ 22 sep. 2024 (sunday) PTM for PT-I

16.09.2024 Monday Eid-E-Milad l 30 Sep. 2024 (Monday) Objective Review Test (ORT)

12.10.2024 Saturday Dussehra 07 Nov. to 13 Nov. 2024 (Thu-Wed) Half Yearly Exam

28.10.2024 Monday Diwali Vacation 23 Nov. 2024 (Saturday) PT.M. for Half Yearly

fo 03.11.2024 30 Nov. 2024 (Saturday) Objective Review Test (ORT)

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 31 Dec. 2024 (Tue.) Objective Review Test (ORT)

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 28 Jan. to 31 Jan. 2025 (Tue-Fri) Periodic Test (PT.-1ll)

26.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri 28 Feb. 2025 (Friday) PTM for PT.-1ll

14.03.2025 Friday Holi 06 March to 12 March 2025 (Thu-Wed) | Annual Examination
k15'03'2025 Saturday Dhulandi S k20 March 2025 (Mon) New Session Commences

4————/

Saturday Activities (2024-25) DATE | Nut .| Ly ViX

17.08.2024 | Spell Check Cgslurpe Parade | English Calligraphy
DATE Nur. -| 11V VI-X with Dialogue
APRIL 24.08.2024 | Balloon Bursting Hindi Poem Pot Decoration Comp.
06.04.2024 |Visit to a Garden | Gift Packing | House Meeling Poster 200 g‘?mp-o :?"“.a“" N
13.04.2024 |Frog Race Drawing Comp. | Making Comp. Folk e e e S e ek
20.04.2024 |Costume Parade | Collage Making | Dance Comp. SEPTENGER omp. (70's-80's) .
AR g onon | SpeGleck | Spaech Camp. 07.09.2024 | Hindi/Eng. Story | Hindi Doha Speech Competition
WAY 14.09.2024 | Narration Recitation Group | Solar Dance Comp.
- - - Fancy Dress Comp | Dance Comp.
P ey (s|f'|'|'|')‘9 ofObl- | Wind Chime 21.09.2024 | Musicial Chair Mono Acting Mime based on theme
) Comp.
:la::in';am v Making Comp. 28.09.2024 | Drawing Comp. English Calligra. | Classical Dance Comp.
iy - OCTOBER
14.05.2024 |Crayon Art Comp. | Card Making Display Board Comp. 05.10.2024 | Character Portray. | Maths Quiz Maths Quiz
o (Mother's Day) _ 19.10.2024 | Veg Painting Diya Decoration. | Pooja Thali Decoration.
18.05.2024 |Hand Painting Puppet Making | Paper Flower Making 26.10.2024 | Eng. Calligraphy Hindi One Act. English Debate Comp.
Comp. Comp. Play. (Current Issue)
JUNE NOVEMBER
25.06.2024 (Draw & Colour Carol Making Poem Recitation 09.11.2024 | Speaking Skill Comp] G.K. Quiz S.St. Quiz
Father's Day (Father's Day) 16.11.2024 | Outing for Students | Hat Decoration Declamation Contest
(Hindi & Eng.) 23.11.2024 | Making of Santa Cla.| Speech Comp. Drama Comp.
JULY 30.11.2024 | Tearing & Pasting Book Mark Mental Maths Quiz
06.07.2024 |Yellow Colour Rainy Day Best out of Waste Comp. Making Comp.
(Umbrella Decor) DECEMBER
13.07.2024 (Day Origami Art | Clay Modelling | Essay Writing English 07.12.2024 | Kite Making Kite Making Exhibition (Maths/Sc/SST
Calligraphy 14.12.2024 | Draw & Colour Comp( Collage Making Speech Comp.
20.07.2024 |Eng. Poem Drawing on GP Dance Comp. (Geometrical Shapes| (Republic Day) (Patriotic Comp.)
Recitation Seasons 21.12.2024 | Table & Counting Eng. Declamation | Hindi Poem Recitation
27.07.2024 |Green Colour Day | Flag Making Com| Cooking without fire Comp. Contest
AUGUST 28.12.2024 | Yellow Colour Day | Book Mark Making| Invitation Card Making
03.08.2024 |Toy Talk GP Patriotic Speech Comp. Comp. Comp.
Song Comp. JANUARY .
10.08.2024 |Banana Day Straw Doll Fruit Salad Dressing 04.01.2025 | Coloring Comp. Art & Craft Comp. | Extempore
_ Making Comp. ) Q1.01 .2025 | Creative Craft Comp.| Extempore Display Board y
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